

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. A.S.No.219 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.12.2024	<u>VGKR, J</u> <u>I.A.No. 01 of 2024</u> When the matter has been listed today, none appeared for the petitioner(s). Learned counsel for the respondent(s) appeared through virtual mode. List the matter on 20.12.2024 finally. _____ VGKR, J Pnr	