

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

I.A.Nos.1, 2 and 3 of 2024

IN

A.S.No.219 OF 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30)	11.02.2025	<u>VGKR, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1, 2 and 3 of 2024</u> None appeared. List these matters after three (03) weeks. PGR <u>VGKR,J</u>	