

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:A.S.No.219 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.04.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1, 2 & 3 of 2024</u> Learned Standing Counsel for TTD submitted that they have no objection to restore the applications. To hear the other respondents, list on 17.06.2026. LSP <u>VGKR,J</u>	