

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

Appeal Suit No.219 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1, 2 & 3 of 2024</u> Smt.Kavitha Gottipati, learned counsel for the appellants/ applicants is present and reported ready in the matter. Smt.V.Dyumani, learned counsel for respondent No.4 is present. No representation for respondent 1 to 3. Print the name of Smt.Kavitha Gottipati, learned counsel for the appellants / applicants and delete the names of Sri Venkata Challa, Sri Kanti Chaitanya and Sri Challa Dhananjai from the cause-list. List the matter on 17.07.2026 under the caption 'For Orders'. <u>AHHS, J</u> KA	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE