

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**A.S.No. 219 of 2007****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
35	17.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> <u>I.A.NOS. 1, 2 AND 3 OF 2024</u> Mr. G.Hemanth Kumar, learned Counsel is present, representing Smt. Kavita Gottipati, Learned Counsel for petitioner on record. None appeared for respondent. List on 10.08.2026. _____ AHHS, J KS	