

27, 28 & 29

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.

A.S.No.219 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
36	10.08.2026	<u>AHHS,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1, 2 and 3 of 2024</u> At request of learned counsel for petitioner, matter is adjourned. List the matter on 02.09.2026. Print the name of Sri K.Kranthi Chaithanya, learned Counsel for Respondent No.1. KS <u>AHHS, J</u>	